TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 01
7:25am

7:29 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:35am
7:37 am
7:39 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:50 am
7:52 am

RT 02

7:23 am
7:25am
7:40 am
7:43 am
7:50 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
8:08 am

RT 03

7:15am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25am
7:26 am
7:30 am
7:34 am
7:35am
7:37 am
7:43 am
7:50 am
7:51am

TRIP SUMMARY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MAR VISTA ELEM

151 CANTERBURY DR*

MAR VISTA DR & HARRIET AVE*
SEACLIFF DR & COATES DR 2*
CENTER AVE & BROADWAY*
APTOS BEACH DR & MARINA AVE*
R10 DEL MAR BLVD & MARTIN DR*
SUMNER & DORIS*

SUMNER AVE & DRY CREEK RD*
SUMNER & CLUBHOUSE @ TRANSIT*
SEASCAPE BLVD & FALMOUTH CT*

SEASCAPE BLVD & BAR HARBOR CT*(INC TRINITA,CALYPSO)
R10 DEL MAR ELEMENTARY
CLUBHOUSE DR & ALTA*

VALENCIA @ THE STAIRS*

TROUT GULCH RD & APTOS VILLAGE WAY*
113 TIERRA ALTA (OVERLOAD PICK UP ONLY 20)*
BUENA VISTA DR & RANPORT RD*

2400 FREEDOM BLVD*

2536 FREEDOM BLVD* PACIFIC FIREWOOD
2590 FREEDOM BLVD*

2644 FREEDOM BLVD*

2690 FREEDOM BLVD*

2718 FREEDOM BLVD*

2742 FREEDOM BLVD*

6050 FREEDOM BLVD*

6100 FREEDOM BLVD*

AMESTI ELEMENTARY(PICK UP @ OFFICE CIRCLE)
AMESTI RD & PARAISO DR*

AMESTI RD & HAWTHORNE AVE*

AMESTI RD & ALAGA LN*

AMESTI & ORCHARD VIEW **

AMESTI RD & LINDEN RD (INC RAINBOW LN)**
AMESTI RD & BOLLINGER*

51 PIONEER RD*

128 WHEELOCK RD*

1410 GREEN VALLEY RD*

TA @ SANSRD

1309 GREEN VALLEY RD*

1275 GREEN VALLEY RD*

VARNI RD & OLD VARNI RD*(TAKE 5 STUDENTS FROM RT 11)
DAY VALLEY RD & MEADOW RD*

DAY VALLEY RD & COX RD*

APTOS JR HIGH



TRIP: RT 05
7:27am MAR MONTE AVE & ALTIVO AVE**
7:28am PLAYA BLVD & FLORIDO AVE*
7:29 am ESTRELLA AVE & VISTA DR*
7:31 am SAN ANDREAS RD & MAREA AVE*
7:33am SAN ANDREAS RD & CREST DR*
7:39 am 369 SAN ANDREAS RD*
7:40 am 295 SAN ANDREAS RD*
7:42 am 187 SAN ANDREAS RD* (TA BEACH)
7:47 am 244 SAN ANDREAS RD*
7:48 am 582 SAN ANDREAS RD* (INC 570)
7:50am SAN ANDREAS @ KOA (INSIDE)
7:50 am SAN ANDREAS RD & SELLS DR*

TRIP: RT 07

7:37 am BUENA VISTA DR & MANFRE RD**

7:40 am BUENA VISTA & OLD ADOBE RD*

7:42 am BUENA VISTA DR. & RANCHO*

7:46 am 113 TIERRA ALTA DR* (CALL IN FOR OVERLOAD)*

7:47 am BUENA VISTA & WHISKEY HILLL RD* (TA @ ZILLS)
8:00 am 7515 FREEDOM*

TRIP: RT 10
6:42 am 1549 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:44 am 1187 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:45am 1185 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:47 am SAN ANDREAS RD & CREST DR*
6:50 am 295 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:52am 187 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:51 am 244 SAN ANDREAS RD*
6:55 am 582 SAN ANDREAS RD* (INC 570)
6:57 am SAN ANDREAS @ KOA(INSIDE)*
7:00am SAN ANDREAS RD & SELLS DR*
7:12am VICTORIA LN @ MAILBOXES
7:14 am 146 VICTORIA LN*
7:20am VALENCIA EL. (46)

TRIP: RT 10
7:50 am CALABASAS SCHOOL ON CALABASAS (END OF SIDEWALK)

TRIP: RT 11

7:30am BRADLEY EL. PICK UP TRANSFERS(INC. RHS)

7:35am VARNI RD & OLD VARNI RD*

7:46 am 569 CORRALITOS RD(ACROSS FROM CORRALITOS MARKET)*
7:47 am 276 HAMES RD*

7:48 am ENOS LN & HAMES RD *

7:49 am 1326 HAMES RD*

7:50 am HAMES RD & PLEASANT VALLEY RD*

7:55am FREEDOM BLVD & MCDONALD RD*



TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 01

3:30 pm
3:45 pm
3:56 pm
3:58 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:03 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:07 pm
4:16 pm
4:20 pm
4:24 pm
4:28 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm
4:35 pm

TRIP SUMMARY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DROP OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

7515 FREEDOM BLVD*
APTOS HIGH SCHOOL (2)

MCDONALD RD & RAMADA LN*

DAY VALLEY RD & COX RD**

1205 DAY VALLEY RD*

DAY VALLEY RD & DAY VALLEY RIDGE*
1254 DAY VALLEY RD*

DAY VALLEY RD & QUAIL RUN**

1730 DAY VALLEY RD*

6100 FREEDOM BLVD*

VICTORIA LN @ MAILBOX (ASK)
SOQUEL DR & APTOS RANCHO RD*

MAR VISTA ELEM

151 CANTERBURY DR**

MAR VISTA DR & HARRIET AVE**
SEACLIFF DR & COATES DR 2*

CENTER AVE & BROADWAY*

SEACLIFF DR & SEA TERRACE WAY*

4:38 pmA PTOS BEACH DR & MARINA AVE*

RT 02

4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:31 pm
4:34 pm
4:35 pm
4:35 pm
4:37 pm
4:40 pm
4:41 pm
4:42 pm
4:45 pm

RT 03

3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:27 pm
4:29 pm

FREEDOM BLVD & WILLOW HEIGHTS*

2957 FREEDOM BLVD*

101 VARNI RD (BEFORE BRIDGE)**

VARNI RD @ AMESTI RD BY CHURCH**

51 PIONEER RD*

128 WHEELOCK RD*

183 WHEELOCK**

WHEELOCK RD AT SCHOOL WAY (TRANSIT STOP)
1410 GREEN VALLEY RD ** (INC SANS & 1388)
1520 GREEN VALLEY RD* LONG DRIVEWAY
1528 GREEN VALLEY RD*

GREEN VALLEY RD & APPLE VALLEY LN*TA
GREEN VALLEY RD & TRAVERS LN*

GREEN VALLEY & SANS

1309 GREEN VALLEY RD*

1275 GREEN VALLEY RD**

1080 PLEASANT VALLEY RD*

PLEASANT VALLEY & HAMES**

1326 HAMES RD**

345 HAMES RD**

254 HAMES RD**

HAMES BEHIND THE MARKET* (569 CORRALITOS RD)
BADLEY ELEMENTARY

AMESTI RD & W LINDEN RD (INC RAINBOW LN)**
AMESTI RD & ORCHARD VIEW DR*

AMESTI RD & CYPRESS LN**

AMESTI RD & W RIANDA RD**

AMESTI RD & HAWTHORNE AVE**

AMESTI RD & PARAISO DR**

AMESTI ELEMENTARY



TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 04

4:06 pm
4:16 pm
4:17 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm
4:38 pm

RT 05

3:58 pm
4:06 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:30 pm
4:33 pm

RT 07
3:35 pm

RT 11
4:12 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:28 pm
4:30 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm

MAR MONTE AVE & ALTIVO AVE (INC SELLS RD)**
LARKIN VALLEY RD & CARSON*

LARKIN VALLEY RD & RED FOX RDG*

34 LARKIN VALLEY

BUENA VISTA DR & FIESTA WAY*

BUENA VISTA & RANCHO RD*

113 TIERRA ALTA*

BUENA VISTA DR & WHISKEY HILL RD* TA ZILS
1123 BUENA VISTA DR*

BUENA VISTA & RANPORT RD*

BONITA DR & ENCINO DR*
CLUBHOUSE DR & ALTA DR**

421 SUMNER AVE*

SUMNER AVE & DORIS AVE*
SUMNER AVE & DRY CREEK RD*
SUMNER AVE & CLUBHOUSE DR*
SEASCAPE BLVD & FALMOUTH CT*
SEASCAPE BLVD & DOLPHIN DR**
PLAYA BLVD & FLORIDO AVE (@ TRANSIT STOP)*
ESTRELLA AVE & VISTA DR*

SAN ANDREAS @ KOA (INSIDE)

369 SAN ANDREAS RD

295 SAN ANDREAS RD*

244 SAN ANDREAS RD*

582 SAN ANDREAS RD* (INC 570)

BUENA VISTA DR & NORTH DR**

BUENA VISTA DR & LOWER TRABING RD*
BUENA VISTA DR & MANFRE RD*

2400 FREEDOM BLVD*

2536 FREEDOM BLVD* (PACIFIC LUMBER)
FREEDOM BLVD & SCURICH LN*

2590 FREEDOM BLVD*

2690 FREEDOM BLVD*

2718 FREEDOM BLVD*

2742 FREEDOM BLVD*



